

GR 1186/16

Present : Smt P. Pradhan, UID No WB01265 JM II Dinhata, incharge of JM, Dinhata

Order No 36;

Dt. 23-12-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.
Ld. Regular P.O is on leave.
Sole accused on CB is absent by petition stated the ground therein.
NO SR is received.
No PW is present.
Hence the case is adjourned.
To 02-05-2025 for evidence.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.